
Overall-All Categories Junior Boy's

Place Bib Name Category Time Place Bib Name Series Points Time

1 30 Garth Prosser Men 50-59   2:26:30.7 1 203 Logan Hoeppner 200   2:49:27.6

2 417 Eric White Men 40-49   2:29:21.4 2 77 Coleman Files 199   2:50:56.0

3 38 Ian Baldwin Men 40-49   2:31:11.9 3 239 Grant Martin 198   3:03:17.0

4 264 Charles Miller Men 60+   2:35:18.5 4 225 Caden Latchaw 197   3:33:27.9

5 99 Chris Hauenstein Open Men   2:41:35.6 5 245 Sam McLamb IV 196   3:47:00.2

6 277 Bryan Moore Men 40-49   2:47:27.7 6 430 Cole Woodson 195   3:51:50.6

7 203 Logan Hoeppner Junior Boy's   2:49:27.6 7 217 Slade Keaton 194   5:10:55.4

8 431 Daniel Worley Men 30-39   2:50:02.8

9 77 Coleman Files Junior Boy's   2:50:56.0 Open Men

10 49 Todd Cejka Men 50-59   2:50:56.1 Place Bib Name Series Points Time

11 360 Jordan Ricci Open Men   2:54:10.2 1 99 Chris Hauenstein 200   2:41:35.6

12 35 Michael Ansari Men 40-49   2:55:33.5 2 360 Jordan Ricci 199   2:54:10.2

13 83 Michael Gaffney Men 60+   2:55:58.0 3 248 Ethan Merklein 198   3:02:27.0

14 147 Clyde Hedrick Men 50-59   2:56:50.8 4 368 James Schoonover 197   3:29:41.3

15 358 Zane Ray Men 40-49   2:57:07.9 5 211 Ben Johnston 196   3:32:57.7

16 91 Patrick Gutierrez Men 40-49   2:58:02.9 6 93 Rob Hall 195   3:36:23.4

17 238 Bruce Martin Men 50-59   2:59:33.7 7 44 Nick Buchta 194   3:51:20.8

18 205 Eric Hoyland Single Speed   3:00:33.9 8 381 Rob Sprankle 193   4:01:20.9

19 414 Thomas Ward Men 30-39   3:01:03.5 9 232 Todd Lestage 192   4:09:01.5

20 248 Ethan Merklein Open Men   3:02:27.0 10 344 Joe Perrino 191   4:38:20.1

21 61 Stephen Deck Men 30-39   3:02:37.6 11 226 Mark Latchaw 190   5:01:16.7

22 239 Grant Martin Junior Boy's   3:03:17.0 12 386 Dallas Strager 189   5:11:54.4
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23 96 Kean Hankins Rhino   3:04:10.1 Men 30-39

24 241 Matt Mayronne Men 30-39   3:05:29.9 Place Bib Name Series Points Time

25 221 IV Kimberly Men 50-59   3:06:07.4 1 431 Daniel Worley 200   2:50:02.8

26 384 Tim Stacey Men 30-39   3:06:54.5 2 414 Thomas Ward 199   3:01:03.5

27 363 Erik Rippon Men 40-49   3:10:07.9 3 61 Stephen Deck 198   3:02:37.6

28 166 Eric Henry Men 40-49   3:11:11.9 4 241 Matt Mayronne 197   3:05:29.9

29 375 Chris Singley Men 40-49   3:11:49.6 5 384 Tim Stacey 196   3:06:54.5

30 218 John Kennedy Men 60+   3:12:40.5 6 33 Ryan Alonso 195   3:14:08.5

31 33 Ryan Alonso Men 30-39   3:14:08.5 7 204 Matthew Holzenkamp 194   3:18:16.2

32 214 Dan Kayser Men 50-59   3:14:10.5 8 66 Brion Dixon 193   3:20:33.6

33 60 Tricia Davis Women 50+   3:16:07.4 9 209 Scott John 192   3:22:02.4

34 224 Michael Knotts Men 40-49   3:17:36.5 10 369 Peyton Scone 191   3:23:13.7

35 204 Matthew Holzenkamp Men 30-39   3:18:16.2 11 230 Brad Lentini 190   3:24:27.7

36 88 Steffen Gronegger Men 40-49   3:18:41.5 12 182 Chris Hill 189   3:26:25.0

37 318 Mark O'Neal Men 50-59   3:19:26.7 13 448 Gianfranco Zafred 188   3:27:02.4

38 66 Brion Dixon Men 30-39   3:20:33.6 14 73 Michel Evans 187   3:39:47.1

39 370 Heinrich Serfontein Rhino   3:21:17.5 15 210 Ryan Johnson 186   3:46:19.7

40 209 Scott John Men 30-39   3:22:02.4 16 41 Chris Beeson 185   4:15:59.9

41 279 Thys Muller Rhino   3:22:31.5 17 387 Westley Strellis 184   4:19:43.3

42 379 Eddie Spencer Men 50-59   3:23:13.2 18 331 Jesse Parker 183   4:22:26.4

43 369 Peyton Scone Men 30-39   3:23:13.7 19 447 John Zachary 182   4:46:26.5

44 230 Brad Lentini Men 30-39   3:24:27.7 20 401 Shawn Vanover 181   5:18:27.5

45 182 Chris Hill Men 30-39   3:26:25.0

46 202 Elmer Hoeppner Men 40-49   3:26:38.8 Men 40-49

47 98 Bill Hascher Men 50-59   3:26:39.7 Place Bib Name Series Points Time

48 448 Gianfranco Zafred Men 30-39   3:27:02.4 1 417 Eric White 200   2:29:21.4

49 70 Craig Engle Rhino   3:27:06.0 2 38 Ian Baldwin 199   2:31:11.9

50 76 Clark Files Men 40-49   3:29:11.3 3 277 Bryan Moore 198   2:47:27.7

51 235 Matt MacKinnon Men 40-49   3:29:40.7 4 35 Michael Ansari 197   2:55:33.5

52 368 James Schoonover Open Men   3:29:41.3 5 358 Zane Ray 196   2:57:07.9

53 415 David Welnhofer Single Speed   3:29:42.9 6 91 Patrick Gutierrez 195   2:58:02.9

54 92 Michael Hale Men 50-59   3:29:44.3 7 363 Erik Rippon 194   3:10:07.9

55 445 Patrick Yonce Men 50-59   3:30:14.8 8 166 Eric Henry 193   3:11:11.9

56 231 James Leonard Men 40-49   3:30:18.6 9 375 Chris Singley 192   3:11:49.6



57 34 Simon Andres Men 50-59   3:32:23.8 10 224 Michael Knotts 191   3:17:36.5

58 211 Ben Johnston Open Men   3:32:57.7 11 88 Steffen Gronegger 190   3:18:41.5

59 225 Caden Latchaw Junior Boy's   3:33:27.9 12 202 Elmer Hoeppner 189   3:26:38.8

60 223 Timothy Knapp Men 50-59   3:34:21.3 13 76 Clark Files 188   3:29:11.3

61 309 Libby Neubauer Junior Girl's   3:34:49.4 14 235 Matt MacKinnon 187   3:29:40.7

62 72 Carlisle Evans Men 40-49   3:35:27.2 15 231 James Leonard 186   3:30:18.6

63 93 Rob Hall Open Men   3:36:23.4 16 72 Carlisle Evans 185   3:35:27.2

64 82 Jeremy Fraser Rhino   3:36:38.7 17 372 Chris Shields 184   3:36:59.6

65 372 Chris Shields Men 40-49   3:36:59.6 18 301 Alex Neubauer 183   3:38:15.9

66 301 Alex Neubauer Men 40-49   3:38:15.9 19 389 Mark Sutherland 182   3:44:40.6

67 73 Michel Evans Men 30-39   3:39:47.1 20 64 Anthony Dickinson 181   3:45:41.9

68 59 Lynn Crump Men 60+   3:40:06.5 21 383 Robert Pinzon 180   3:48:54.0

69 263 Brent Milgrom Men 50-59   3:41:51.1 22 428 Brad Woodson 179   3:51:51.2

70 446 Kevin York Single Speed   3:44:39.4 23 244 Sam McLamb 178   3:53:26.1

71 389 Mark Sutherland Men 40-49   3:44:40.6 24 376 Kevin Smith 177   3:54:42.2

72 64 Anthony Dickinson Men 40-49   3:45:41.9 25 390 Joshua Taube 176   3:57:55.8

73 210 Ryan Johnson Men 30-39   3:46:19.7 26 53 Jon Corbin 175   3:58:01.2

74 245 Sam McLamb IV Junior Boy's   3:47:00.2 27 97 Clint Hardin 174   4:08:55.1

75 340 Jeff Patterson Men 60+   3:47:09.7 28 382 Chris St Clair 173   4:13:34.1

76 343 Jason Perrino Rhino   3:47:19.4 29 94 Todd Hanke 172   4:15:39.9

77 383 Robert Pinzon Men 40-49   3:48:54.0 30 208 Harry Hunt 171   4:33:51.4

78 44 Nick Buchta Open Men   3:51:20.8 31 357 Dale Price 170   4:49:11.8

79 435 Rachael Worley Women 30-39   3:51:33.1 32 336 William Parr 169   4:56:27.8

80 430 Cole Woodson Junior Boy's   3:51:50.6 33 216 Jeremy Keaton 168   5:10:55.8

81 428 Brad Woodson Men 40-49   3:51:51.2

82 244 Sam McLamb Men 40-49   3:53:26.1 Men 50-59

83 376 Kevin Smith Men 40-49   3:54:42.2 Place Bib Name Series Points Time

84 240 Sarah Maupin Women 40-49   3:55:13.3 1 30 Garth Prosser 200   2:26:30.7

85 236 Brett Major Men 50-59   3:55:34.5 2 49 Todd Cejka 199   2:50:56.1

86 69 Bob Duronio Men 50-59   3:55:42.7 3 147 Clyde Hedrick 198   2:56:50.8

87 371 Kevin Sevinsky Men 50-59   3:56:38.0 4 238 Bruce Martin 197   2:59:33.7

88 143 Tim Hebert Men 50-59   3:57:16.4 5 221 IV Kimberly 196   3:06:07.4

89 351 Jim Peters Men 50-59   3:57:53.0 6 214 Dan Kayser 195   3:14:10.5

90 319 Carey Oberholtzer Women 30-39   3:57:53.3 7 318 Mark O'Neal 194   3:19:26.7



91 390 Joshua Taube Men 40-49   3:57:55.8 8 379 Eddie Spencer 193   3:23:13.2

92 53 Jon Corbin Men 40-49   3:58:01.2 9 98 Bill Hascher 192   3:26:39.7

93 381 Rob Sprankle Open Men   4:01:20.9 10 92 Michael Hale 191   3:29:44.3

94 402 Lydia Veihman Women 30-39   4:04:31.0 11 445 Patrick Yonce 190   3:30:14.8

95 31 Bristol Albright Junior Girl's   4:05:00.9 12 34 Simon Andres 189   3:32:23.8

96 32 Phil Albright Men 50-59   4:05:03.6 13 223 Timothy Knapp 188   3:34:21.3

97 97 Clint Hardin Men 40-49   4:08:55.1 14 263 Brent Milgrom 187   3:41:51.1

98 232 Todd Lestage Open Men   4:09:01.5 15 236 Brett Major 186   3:55:34.5

99 219 Sean Kim Rhino   4:09:23.7 16 69 Bob Duronio 185   3:55:42.7

100 222 Lisbeth Knapp Women 50+   4:13:32.8 17 371 Kevin Sevinsky 184   3:56:38.0

101 382 Chris St Clair Men 40-49   4:13:34.1 18 143 Tim Hebert 183   3:57:16.4

102 229 Heath LeGrand Men 50-59   4:13:44.6 19 351 Jim Peters 182   3:57:53.0

103 355 Andrew Pirtle Rhino   4:13:56.0 20 32 Phil Albright 181   4:05:03.6

104 71 Ben Etheridge Rhino   4:14:24.3 21 229 Heath LeGrand 180   4:13:44.6

105 94 Todd Hanke Men 40-49   4:15:39.9 22 90 Glenn Guarin 179   4:16:37.6

106 41 Chris Beeson Men 30-39   4:15:59.9 23 200 Jeff Hill 178   4:31:04.1

107 90 Glenn Guarin Men 50-59   4:16:37.6 24 362 Jim Riek 177   4:38:09.7

108 387 Westley Strellis Men 30-39   4:19:43.3 25 361 Robert Richter 176   4:42:59.1

109 385 Thomas Starnes Rhino   4:21:20.1 26 365 Kevin Rock 175   5:03:21.0

110 331 Jesse Parker Men 30-39   4:22:26.4 27 54 Greg M. Cornett 174   5:07:03.0

111 200 Jeff Hill Men 50-59   4:31:04.1 28 413 Kevin Walsh 173   5:21:56.1

112 208 Harry Hunt Men 40-49   4:33:51.4

113 100 Holly Hebert Women 50+   4:34:29.6 Men 60+

114 89 Denise Groves Women 40-49   4:35:44.2 Place Bib Name Series Points Time

115 395 Shane Toomes Rhino   4:35:55.9 1 264 Charles Miller 200   2:35:18.5

116 362 Jim Riek Men 50-59   4:38:09.7 2 83 Michael Gaffney 199   2:55:58.0

117 344 Joe Perrino Open Men   4:38:20.1 3 218 John Kennedy 198   3:12:40.5

118 361 Robert Richter Men 50-59   4:42:59.1 4 59 Lynn Crump 197   3:40:06.5

119 37 Isaac Baines Rhino   4:43:07.0 5 340 Jeff Patterson 196   3:47:09.7

120 447 John Zachary Men 30-39   4:46:26.5 6 65 Bob Dixon 195   5:09:16.0

121 357 Dale Price Men 40-49   4:49:11.8   

122 374 Christopher Sigmund Rhino   4:52:31.8

123 393 David Thompson Rhino   4:53:41.2

124 396 Susan Truesdale Bailey Women 50+   4:55:20.0



125 336 William Parr Men 40-49   4:56:27.8 Single Speed

126 226 Mark Latchaw Open Men   5:01:16.7 Place Bib Name Series Points Time

127 365 Kevin Rock Men 50-59   5:03:21.0 1 205 Eric Hoyland 200   3:00:33.9

128 356 Brannon Pittman Rhino   5:05:03.3 2 415 David Welnhofer 199   3:29:42.9

129 54 Greg M. Cornett Men 50-59   5:07:03.0 3 446 Kevin York 198   3:44:39.4

130 65 Bob Dixon Men 60+   5:09:16.0

131 217 Slade Keaton Junior Boy's   5:10:55.4 Rhino

132 216 Jeremy Keaton Men 40-49   5:10:55.8 Place Bib Name Series Points Time

133 45 Ava Burgess Junior Girl's   5:11:33.2 1 96 Kean Hankins 200   3:04:10.1

134 386 Dallas Strager Open Men   5:11:54.4 2 370 Heinrich Serfontein 199   3:21:17.5

135 243 Dari McKenzie Women 50+   5:13:46.4 3 279 Thys Muller 198   3:22:31.5

136 401 Shawn Vanover Men 30-39   5:18:27.5 4 70 Craig Engle 197   3:27:06.0

137 213 Kim Jordan Women 40-49   5:20:42.1 5 82 Jeremy Fraser 196   3:36:38.7

138 449 Candace Zipf Women 30-39   5:20:42.3 6 343 Jason Perrino 195   3:47:19.4

139 413 Kevin Walsh Men 50-59   5:21:56.1 7 219 Sean Kim 194   4:09:23.7

140 215 Rachell Kazakos Women 40-49   5:22:01.5 8 355 Andrew Pirtle 193   4:13:56.0

9 71 Ben Etheridge 192   4:14:24.3

Overall-Men 10 385 Thomas Starnes 191   4:21:20.1

Place Bib Name Category Time 11 395 Shane Toomes 190   4:35:55.9

1 30 Garth Prosser Men 50-59   2:26:30.7 12 37 Isaac Baines 189   4:43:07.0

2 417 Eric White Men 40-49   2:29:21.4 13 374 Christopher Sigmund 188   4:52:31.8

3 38 Ian Baldwin Men 40-49   2:31:11.9 14 393 David Thompson 187   4:53:41.2

4 264 Charles Miller Men 60+   2:35:18.5 15 356 Brannon Pittman 186   5:05:03.3

5 99 Chris Hauenstein Open Men   2:41:35.6

6 277 Bryan Moore Men 40-49   2:47:27.7 Junior Girl's

7 203 Logan Hoeppner Junior Boy's   2:49:27.6 Place Bib Name Series Points Time

8 431 Daniel Worley Men 30-39   2:50:02.8 1 309 Libby Neubauer 200   3:34:49.4

9 77 Coleman Files Junior Boy's   2:50:56.0 2 31 Bristol Albright 199   4:05:00.9

10 49 Todd Cejka Men 50-59   2:50:56.1 3 45 Ava Burgess 198   5:11:33.2

11 360 Jordan Ricci Open Men   2:54:10.2

12 35 Michael Ansari Men 40-49   2:55:33.5 Open Women

13 83 Michael Gaffney Men 60+   2:55:58.0 Place Bib Name Series Points Time

14 147 Clyde Hedrick Men 50-59   2:56:50.8 No registered racers 200

15 358 Zane Ray Men 40-49   2:57:07.9



16 91 Patrick Gutierrez Men 40-49   2:58:02.9 Women 30-39

17 238 Bruce Martin Men 50-59   2:59:33.7 Place Bib Name Series Points Time

18 205 Eric Hoyland Single Speed   3:00:33.9 1 435 Rachael Worley 200   3:51:33.1

19 414 Thomas Ward Men 30-39   3:01:03.5 2 319 Carey Oberholtzer 199   3:57:53.3

20 248 Ethan Merklein Open Men   3:02:27.0 3 402 Lydia Veihman 198   4:04:31.0

21 61 Stephen Deck Men 30-39   3:02:37.6 4 449 Candace Zipf 197   5:20:42.3

22 239 Grant Martin Junior Boy's   3:03:17.0

23 96 Kean Hankins Rhino   3:04:10.1 Women 40-49

24 241 Matt Mayronne Men 30-39   3:05:29.9 Place Bib Name Series Points Time

25 221 IV Kimberly Men 50-59   3:06:07.4 1 240 Sarah Maupin 200   3:55:13.3

26 384 Tim Stacey Men 30-39   3:06:54.5 2 89 Denise Groves 199   4:35:44.2

27 363 Erik Rippon Men 40-49   3:10:07.9 3 213 Kim Jordan 198   5:20:42.1

28 166 Eric Henry Men 40-49   3:11:11.9 4 215 Rachell Kazakos 197   5:22:01.5

29 375 Chris Singley Men 40-49   3:11:49.6

30 218 John Kennedy Men 60+   3:12:40.5 Women 50+

31 33 Ryan Alonso Men 30-39   3:14:08.5 Place Bib Name Series Points Time

32 214 Dan Kayser Men 50-59   3:14:10.5 1 60 Tricia Davis 200   3:16:07.4

33 224 Michael Knotts Men 40-49   3:17:36.5 2 222 Lisbeth Knapp 199   4:13:32.8

34 204 Matthew Holzenkamp Men 30-39   3:18:16.2 3 100 Holly Hebert 198   4:34:29.6

35 88 Steffen Gronegger Men 40-49   3:18:41.5 4 396 Susan Truesdale Bailey 197   4:55:20.0

36 318 Mark O'Neal Men 50-59   3:19:26.7 5 243 Dari McKenzie 196   5:13:46.4

37 66 Brion Dixon Men 30-39   3:20:33.6

38 370 Heinrich Serfontein Rhino   3:21:17.5

39 209 Scott John Men 30-39   3:22:02.4

40 279 Thys Muller Rhino   3:22:31.5

41 379 Eddie Spencer Men 50-59   3:23:13.2

42 369 Peyton Scone Men 30-39   3:23:13.7

43 230 Brad Lentini Men 30-39   3:24:27.7

44 182 Chris Hill Men 30-39   3:26:25.0

45 202 Elmer Hoeppner Men 40-49   3:26:38.8

46 98 Bill Hascher Men 50-59   3:26:39.7

47 448 Gianfranco Zafred Men 30-39   3:27:02.4

48 70 Craig Engle Rhino   3:27:06.0

49 76 Clark Files Men 40-49   3:29:11.3



50 235 Matt MacKinnon Men 40-49   3:29:40.7

51 368 James Schoonover Open Men   3:29:41.3

52 415 David Welnhofer Single Speed   3:29:42.9

53 92 Michael Hale Men 50-59   3:29:44.3

54 445 Patrick Yonce Men 50-59   3:30:14.8

55 231 James Leonard Men 40-49   3:30:18.6

56 34 Simon Andres Men 50-59   3:32:23.8

57 211 Ben Johnston Open Men   3:32:57.7

58 225 Caden Latchaw Junior Boy's   3:33:27.9

59 223 Timothy Knapp Men 50-59   3:34:21.3

60 72 Carlisle Evans Men 40-49   3:35:27.2

61 93 Rob Hall Open Men   3:36:23.4

62 82 Jeremy Fraser Rhino   3:36:38.7

63 372 Chris Shields Men 40-49   3:36:59.6

64 301 Alex Neubauer Men 40-49   3:38:15.9

65 73 Michel Evans Men 30-39   3:39:47.1

66 59 Lynn Crump Men 60+   3:40:06.5

67 263 Brent Milgrom Men 50-59   3:41:51.1

68 446 Kevin York Single Speed   3:44:39.4

69 389 Mark Sutherland Men 40-49   3:44:40.6

70 64 Anthony Dickinson Men 40-49   3:45:41.9

71 210 Ryan Johnson Men 30-39   3:46:19.7

72 245 Sam McLamb IV Junior Boy's   3:47:00.2

73 340 Jeff Patterson Men 60+   3:47:09.7

74 343 Jason Perrino Rhino   3:47:19.4

75 383 Robert Pinzon Men 40-49   3:48:54.0

76 44 Nick Buchta Open Men   3:51:20.8

77 430 Cole Woodson Junior Boy's   3:51:50.6

78 428 Brad Woodson Men 40-49   3:51:51.2

79 244 Sam McLamb Men 40-49   3:53:26.1

80 376 Kevin Smith Men 40-49   3:54:42.2

81 236 Brett Major Men 50-59   3:55:34.5

82 69 Bob Duronio Men 50-59   3:55:42.7

83 371 Kevin Sevinsky Men 50-59   3:56:38.0



84 143 Tim Hebert Men 50-59   3:57:16.4

85 351 Jim Peters Men 50-59   3:57:53.0

86 390 Joshua Taube Men 40-49   3:57:55.8

87 53 Jon Corbin Men 40-49   3:58:01.2

88 381 Rob Sprankle Open Men   4:01:20.9

89 32 Phil Albright Men 50-59   4:05:03.6

90 97 Clint Hardin Men 40-49   4:08:55.1

91 232 Todd Lestage Open Men   4:09:01.5

92 219 Sean Kim Rhino   4:09:23.7

93 382 Chris St Clair Men 40-49   4:13:34.1

94 229 Heath LeGrand Men 50-59   4:13:44.6

95 355 Andrew Pirtle Rhino   4:13:56.0

96 71 Ben Etheridge Rhino   4:14:24.3

97 94 Todd Hanke Men 40-49   4:15:39.9

98 41 Chris Beeson Men 30-39   4:15:59.9

99 90 Glenn Guarin Men 50-59   4:16:37.6

100 387 Westley Strellis Men 30-39   4:19:43.3

101 385 Thomas Starnes Rhino   4:21:20.1

102 331 Jesse Parker Men 30-39   4:22:26.4

103 200 Jeff Hill Men 50-59   4:31:04.1

104 208 Harry Hunt Men 40-49   4:33:51.4

105 395 Shane Toomes Rhino   4:35:55.9

106 362 Jim Riek Men 50-59   4:38:09.7

107 344 Joe Perrino Open Men   4:38:20.1

108 361 Robert Richter Men 50-59   4:42:59.1

109 37 Isaac Baines Rhino   4:43:07.0

110 447 John Zachary Men 30-39   4:46:26.5

111 357 Dale Price Men 40-49   4:49:11.8

112 374 Christopher Sigmund Rhino   4:52:31.8

113 393 David Thompson Rhino   4:53:41.2

114 336 William Parr Men 40-49   4:56:27.8

115 226 Mark Latchaw Open Men   5:01:16.7

116 365 Kevin Rock Men 50-59   5:03:21.0

117 356 Brannon Pittman Rhino   5:05:03.3



118 54 Greg M. Cornett Men 50-59   5:07:03.0

119 65 Bob Dixon Men 60+   5:09:16.0

120 217 Slade Keaton Junior Boy's   5:10:55.4

121 216 Jeremy Keaton Men 40-49   5:10:55.8

122 386 Dallas Strager Open Men   5:11:54.4

123 401 Shawn Vanover Men 30-39   5:18:27.5

124 413 Kevin Walsh Men 50-59   5:21:56.1

Overall-Women

Place Bib Name Category Time

1 60 Tricia Davis Women 50+   3:16:07.4

2 309 Libby Neubauer Junior Girl's   3:34:49.4

3 435 Rachael Worley Women 30-39   3:51:33.1

4 240 Sarah Maupin Women 40-49   3:55:13.3

5 319 Carey Oberholtzer Women 30-39   3:57:53.3

6 402 Lydia Veihman Women 30-39   4:04:31.0

7 31 Bristol Albright Junior Girl's   4:05:00.9

8 222 Lisbeth Knapp Women 50+   4:13:32.8

9 100 Holly Hebert Women 50+   4:34:29.6

10 89 Denise Groves Women 40-49   4:35:44.2

11 396 Susan Truesdale Bailey Women 50+   4:55:20.0

12 45 Ava Burgess Junior Girl's   5:11:33.2

13 243 Dari McKenzie Women 50+   5:13:46.4

14 213 Kim Jordan Women 40-49   5:20:42.1

15 449 Candace Zipf Women 30-39   5:20:42.3

16 215 Rachell Kazakos Women 40-49   5:22:01.5


